LAST

Bryant, DO
Gamber, DO
Haynes, MD
Laughlin, DO
Lehrfeld, MD
McRay, MD
Pelfrey, MD
Simonson, DO
Sirbaugh, DO

FIRST

David
Mark
Shane
James
David
David
Robert
Robert
Paul

Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2012

LIC #

M2572
L7384
K6862
F7508
N9587
H2598
M5437
G0121
H8408

CITY

Dallas

Plano

Dallas

Grand Prairie
Dallas

Fort Worth
Dallas

Dallas
Houston

SPECIALTY

EMS Director

EMS Director

EMS Director
Orthopedic Surgery
EMS Director
Family Practice
Urologic Surgery
EMS Director

EMS Director



