## **Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2012**

LAST	FIRST	LIC#	CITY	SPECIALTY
Bryant, DO	David	M2572	Dallas	EMS Director
Gamber, DO	Mark	L7384	Plano	EMS Director
Haynes, MD	Shane	K6862	Dallas	EMS Director
Laughlin, DO	James	F7508	<b>Grand Prairie</b>	Orthopedic Surgery
Lehrfeld, MD	David	N9587	Dallas	EMS Director
McRay, MD	David	H2598	Fort Worth	Family Practice
Pelfrey, MD	Robert	M5437	Dallas	Urologic Surgery
Simonson, DO	Robert	G0121	Dallas	EMS Director
Sirbaugh, DO	Paul	H8408	Houston	EMS Director